Annexure 2

Name of Corporate Debtor M/s. Precision Containeurs Ltd
Date of commencement of CIRP 10-03-2022
List of Creditors as on 30-06-2022
List of operational creditors (Employees)
Sl Name of authorised Name of employee Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of |Amount of any| Amount| Amount of |Remarks, if
No. | representative, if any received contingent | mutual dues, | of claim| claim not |any
Date of  [Amount Amount of Nature of  |Whether |% of claim that may be | under admitted
receipt claimed claim claim related voting set- verificat
admitted party? share in off ion
CoC, if
applicabl
e
1 [Not Applicable Ingrid Agatha Ribeiro Carvalho |18-06-2022 1,83,210 1,83,210 Ex- - - - - - -
2 |Not Applicable Venkatachalam Devrajan lyer 18-06-2022 3,95,548 3,95,548| Employees - - - - - -
3 |Not Applicable N V Pillai 18-06-2022 2,46,146 2,46,146 | claim of Full - - - - - -
4 |Not Applicable Shivram T Singh 18-06-2022 30,000 30,000| & Final - - - - - -
Total 8,54,904 8,54,904 - - - - -




